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ask our friendly staff for today’s selection *

FRIED CHICKEN $20 é))

jalapeno hot sauce, buttermilk

SALT AND PEPPER SQUID RINGS $19

paprika mayo, lemon ¥

CRAB CAKES $20 3

‘pea guac’, sour cream, lime @

LOADED SKINS $15 .

bacon, cheese, sour cream | ONLY ‘
HAVE FRIE

FRENCH FRIES $9 6F 1 DF /v FOR YOU

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD $10 v

PLEASE COME SEE US AT THE COUNTER *
OR BAR WHEN YOU'RE READY TO ORDER.

Lion Red 12 40
Crab Shack Lager 12 40
Steinlager Classic 12 40
Cider Cloudy Apple 12 40
Guest Tap 13 47
Panhead Supercharger APA 13 47
Little Creatures Pale Ale 13 47

Grab Shack Cocktaily

Aku Aku 18
Wild Turkey, Aperol, ginger beer,
honey & lime

Summertime 18
Smirnoff Vodka, Kwai Feh Lychee,
cranberry & orange juice

Zesty Irishman 18
Bushmills Whiskey, Cointreau, lemon,
ginger ale

Pina Colada 18
Bacardi Superior, Malibu, fresh
pineapple, coconut, vanilla

Bramble 18
Sipsmith Dry Gin, Créme de Mure,
lemon, sugar

Elderflower Tom Collins 18
Tanqueray Gin, St Germain, lemon,
sugar, soda

Mai Tai 20
Appleton’s Signature, Clement Rhum
Agricole, Grand Marnier, orgeat, lime

Margarita 20
Jose Cuervo Silver Tequila,
Cointreau, lime, agave

Dark & Stormy 20
Goslings Black Seal, lime, ginger,
brown sugar, ginger beer, bitters

Sangria 20
500ml Carafe
Sauvignon Blanc or
Pinot Noir mixed with seasonal
fruit, juices & sodas

Bsttled, Beerv

Steinlager Zero 9
Mac'’s Stunt Double - Alcohol free 9
Steinlager Pure Light (2.5% ABV) 10

Corona 12
Corona bucket (4) 44
Pals 10

Vodka, Mango & Pineapple
American Whiskey & Hawke's Bay Apple
Vodka, Central Otago Peach & Passionfruit

Little Creatures Catalina Lager 10

Mac's Interstate APA 11
Mac's Ultra Violet Low Carb 11
Zeffer Apple Crumble Cider 11
Panhead XPA 12
Emerson’s Orange Roughy 14
Nen -abeshslic

Tea, Green Tea, Coffee

Soft drinks, juices 5
Macs soda range

Ginger Beer

Mandarin Lime & Bitters

Feijoa & Pear
Lemonade & Rhubarb
Apple & Cranberry

San Pellegrino Sparkling (500ML) 6
Aqua Panna Still (500ML)
Red Bull original or sugar free 7

Kidg Mecktaity
ALL $5

Pink Panther
Fantom

Spider

Traffic Light

DW Wine
King Series ‘A Sticky End’ Noble
Sauvignon Blanc glass 15 | bottle 67

FPert
Dows Fine Tawny 11
Graham'’s Six Grapes NV 12

Speciat, Coffecs
ALL $13

Irish Coffee Jameson
French Coffee Cointreau & Kahlua

Wine

Champagne
Mumm Grand Cordon

Lanson Brut

Methode/Sparkling
Graham Norton Prosecco
Daniel Le Brun Rosé
Daniel Le Brun Brut

Sauvignon Blanc
Brancott Estate
Wairau River
Russian Jack
Vavasour

Chardonnay

Trinity Hill

Wairau River

Brancott Letter Series O
Bastard Chardonnay

Pinot Gris
Invivo
Russian Jack
Roaring Meg
Peregrine

Aromatics
Te Whare Ra Toru
Te Kairanga Riesling

Rosé

The Ned

Campo Viejo

Church Road ‘The Gwen’
Church Bay

Pinot Noir

Russian Jack

Leefield Station
Roaring Meg

Te Kairanga Runholder

Merlot
Wee Angus

Church Road McDonald Series

Shiraz/Syrah
Trinity Hill Syrah

St John’s Road ‘Blood & Courage’

Black Chook Shiraz

Reims (France)

Reims (France)

Italy
Marlborough
Marlborough

Marlborough
Marlborough
Marlborough
Marlborough

Hawke’s Bay
Marlborough
Marlborough
Marlborough

Marlborough
Marlborough
Central Otago
Central Otago

Marlborough
Martinborough

Marlborough
Spain

Hawke’s Bay
Waiheke Island

Martinborough
Marlborough

Central Otago
Martinborough

Australia
Hawke’s Bay

Hawke's Bay
Barossa, Aus

McLaren Vale, Aus

150ML

12
16
16

11
12
13
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13
13
14
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11
12
13
14

13
15

11
12
13
16

14
15
17

11
16

12
13
14

250ML

17
18
21
23

21
21
23
27

17
18
21
23

21
25

18
19
21
27

23
25
28

17
26

19
21
23

BOTTLE

120
125

55
78
78

52
56
64
68

64
64
68
78

52
53
64
68

63
75

53
56
65
80

68
75
85
94

52
78

56
64
68



